APR. 17. 2	009; 3:17PM, C S C	NO. 417 P.P. 1. of 1
[] (Florida Departmient of State Division of Corporations Public-Access-System	075
Q	Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	▼
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type t number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the	
	(((H09000092793 3)))	
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your brow page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	vser from this
	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380 From: Account Name : CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY Account Number : I20000000195 Phone : (850)521-1000 Fax Number : (850)558-1575 MADELLY MALA	FILED 2009 APR 17 AM 8: 35 SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
)0 0	REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE	i at V
RECEIVED 2009 APR 17 AM 8: 00	Vision Certificate of Status 0 Vision Certified Copy 0 Vision Page Count 02 Vision Estimated Charge \$35.00	R
	ronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu) Help
nttps://efil	e.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe	4/17/2009

.

ł

ł

APR. 17. 2009 3:17PM C S C

.

.

• ••

.

STATEN	MENT OF CHANGE OF REGIS FOR	TERED OFFICE OR R CORPORATIONS	REGISTERED AGEN	f or both
Pursuant ta	the provisions of sections 607.0502,	, 617.0502, 607.15 08, a	r 617.1508, Florida Stand	es, this
statement o	f change is submitted for a corporati	ion organized under the	laws of the State of	
in	order to change its registered office	or registered agent, or	both, in the State of Florid	a.
	e of the corporation: VILLA MA			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
2. The princ	cipal office address: 505 FIFTH	AVENUE 22ND	FLOOR	
 3. The maili	ing address (if different):	······		
4. Date of it	ucorporation/qualification: 01/05/2	2007 Dacumer	nt number F0700000	0675
	e and street address of the current reg leparhment of State:	istered agent and regist	ered office on file with the	
	CT CORPORATION S	SYSTEM		
	1200 SOUTH PINE ISI	LAND ROAD		
	PLANTATION, FL 33	324		1 ~
6. The name (if change	e and street address of the new registered;	ered agent (if changed) a	and for registered office	2009 APR 11 SECRETARY TALLAHASS
	Corporation Service Co	inpany	<u> </u>	TAR
	1201 Hays Street			
	(P.O. Box NOT			
	Tollabassee, FL 32301		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	OR
The street ar as changed v	<u>Tellabassee, FL 32301</u> ddress of its registered office and th will be identical.	e street address of the l	business office of its regis	stered a
Such change authorized b	e was authorized by resolution duly by the board, or the comporation has	adopted by its board o been notified in writing	f directors or by an office g of the change	r 50
1/2	Und. Jogher	Edward	Baquero, President	
,	energies at an other or director f		finited of typed name and unley	
of my duties,	ept the uppointment as registered a see to comply with the provisions of and I am familian with and accept being filed marchy to reflect a cham has been notified in writing of this is	all statutes relative to the obligation of my p	the proper and complete osition as registered agen	verformance t. Or, if this
corporation	has been notified in writing of this i	ge in the registered off change.	ice adaress, i neraby conj	um (hal 'he
By:	ration Service Company		LIDIAS	
	(Signature of Registered Agent)	<u> </u>	(Date)	
f signing on	hefalf of an entity:			
— .	Budhu, Asst. Vice President			

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE MAIL TO: DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, P.O. BOX 6327, TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314 CR2E045 (\$405)